Weber Ji¢inska50
25.05.2024 Ji€in
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50km vysledky
start ~09:59:52 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 145

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/DM2 11 SEBASTIAN VLCEK 1994 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 01:57:35.6  00:00
2 1/DM1 5  LUKAS KRAUS 2003 ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM 02:00:18.7  02:43
3 2/DM2 142 JAN MATOUSEK 1989 CESKA LiPA 02:00:41.0  03:05
4 2/DM1 61  MILAN MILERET 2001 ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM 02:01:22.3  03:46
5 1/DM 6 MAREK FOLTYN 2006 MR TEAM A BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:01:49.2  04:13
6 2/DM| 71 MATYAS PODZIMEK 2007 LAWIJUNIOR TEAM 02:01:54.8  04:19
7 3/DM2 111 FILIP MUNZAR 1993 ML TUNING - CYKLOTRENER.COM 02:02:03.2  04:27
8  4/DM2 146 PATRICK SCHOLZE 1985 BAD BIKERS UTB - SPORTE. V. 02:04:32.4  06:56
9 3/DM1 93  FRANTISEK SVANDRLIK 2002 ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM 02:04:345  06:58
10 5/DM2 137 TOMAS SLADEK 1988 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 02:06:36.3  09:00
11 3/DMJ 2 DOMINIK KVITSKY 2007 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 02:06:49.5  09:13
12 1/DM3 109 JAN MALIR 1980 GHOST TEAM 02:07:12.8  09:37
13 2/DM3 52  TOMAS KUCERA 1977 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 02:07:17.6  09:42
14 4/DM1 3 VOJTECH KARASEK 2005 ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM 02:07:21.6  09:46
15  3/DM3 66 RADIM NEUBAUER 1977 HAVEN TEAM 02:07:32.9  09:57
16 6/DM2 27  JAN HLINENY 1990 EXTREME CYCLING TEAM 02:07:33.2  09:57
17 5/DM1 76  MATE) ROTHE 1999 UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ 02:08:50.8  11:15
18 6/DM1 124 ADAM STYBLIK 2002 ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM 02:09:20.3  11:44
19 1/DM4 53 RADEK KUCERA 1972 ALISY HRADEK 02:10:28.4  12:52
20 2/DM4 144 LIBOR HOLUB 1969 TRIATLON TEAM MECHENICE 02:12:32.4  14:56
21 3/DM4 81 JIRI REHAK 1967 EXTREME CYCLING TEAM 02:12:36.8  15:01
22 7/DM2 75 ZBYNEK RICHTER 1991 GHOST TEAM 02:12:40.1  15:04
23  4/DM3 47  PETR KOVAR 1975 HAVEN TEAM 02:12:50.8  15:15
24 5/DM3 100 TOMAS VLACH 1978 JICIN 02:12:58.8  15:23
25 6/DM3 13 VOJTECH BURI 1978 HAVEN TEAM 02:13:09.9  15:34
26 4/DM4 18  JAN CAPEK 1973 SKIVELO NESLYSICiCH OLOMOUC 02:13:14.0  15:38
27 8/DM2 24 MAREK FATKA 1985 ML TUNING CYKLOTRENER VARNSDORF  02:13:31.5  15:55
28 9/DM2 79 MICHAL RYDL 1991 PRAHA 02:15:22.7  17:47
29 5/DM4 65 PATRIK MULLER 1973 BIKEPART CYCLING 02:15:42.6  18:07
30 10/DM2 141 ROMAN KOLESAR 1988 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:16:13.6  18:38
31 11/DM2 84  MAREK SLAVICEK 1990 MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM 02:16:31.4  18:55
32 7/DM3 7  ALES BILEK 1979 CZECH TALLBOYS 02:17:17.2 19:41
(33) 7/DM3 86 JAN STRAKOS 1983 BEKO BIKE TEAM 02:17:17.2  19:41
34 12/DM2 74 PETR PUSMAN 1986 HAVEN TEAM 02:17:17.6  19:42
35 6/DM4 57 PATRIK KYSELA 1973 PROOFY CYCLING TEAM 02:17:21.7  19:46
36 13/DM2 126 JAKUB HROMADKO 1988 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 02:17:57.6  20:22
37 7/DM1 91 MARTIN SUBR 1997 KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 02:18:16.6  20:41
38 7/DM4 98  DANIEL VANEK 1974 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 02:18:16.8  20:41
39 8/DM1 118 VOJTECH DOBSOVIC 1997 MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM 02:19:35.7  22:00
40 14/DM2 148 JANVIT 1989 UPICE 02:20:20.2  22:44
41 9/DM3 50 JIRI KUBEC 1977 CYKLO TONY 02:20:20.3  22:44
42 4/DM) 56  ANTONI KYJONKA 2008 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 02:22:57.9  25:22
43  8/DM4 128 THOMAS KEIMLING 1973 EBM TEAM 02:23:03.0  25:27
44 15/DM2 82  JAN SKRBEK 1985 CZECH TALLBOYS 02:23:254  25:49
45  9/DM1 92 ADAM SULC 2005 ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE 02:24:00.4  26:24
46  10/DM3 64 PAVEL MRACEK 1983 DRAGON FIGHT GYM 02:24:19.7  26:44
47 5/DM) 60 PEPA MELICHAR 2006 LAWIJUNIOR TEAM 02:24:24.2  26:48
48 16/DM2 36  MILAN JANSTA 1986 MIREAS REALITY 02:24:27.8  26:52
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49 11/DM3
50 12/DM3
51 9/DM4
52 1/D)Z

53  6/DM]

54 10/DM4
55  17/DM2
56 13/DM3
57 14/DM3
58 10/DM1
59 11/DM1
60 11/DM4
61 15/DM3
62 12/DM1
63 16/DM3
64 13/DM1
65 1/DM5
66 17/DM3
67 2/DM5
68 12/DM4
69 18/DM2
70 3/DM5
71 18/DM3
72 19/DM3
73 1/DZ1

74 7/DM

75 19/DM2
76 8/DM|

77 20/DM2
78 13/DM4
79 20/DM3
80 2/DjZ

81 14/DM4
82 2/DZ1

83 21/DM3
84 22/DM3
85 15/DM4
86 16/DM4
87 23/DM3
88 24/DM3
89 25/DM3
90 3/DZ1

91 26/DM3
92 27/DM3
93 21/DM2
94  4/DZ1

95 28/DM3
96 29/DM3
97 1/DZ2

98 30/DM3
99 31/DM3
100 17/DM4
101 32/DM3
102 18/DM4

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

136
112
94
39
135
121
139
58
145
41
32
129
95
17
143
88
29
44
103
46
123
19
119
147
69
101
67
110
54
114
116
138
134
16
108
40
63
45
12
90
97
9%
72
125
120

49
28
133
99
70
22
26
42

BEDRICH KRAMAR
PAVEL VALENTA
LUBOS TOMAN
MICHAELA JIROUTKOVA
JAKUB DVORAK

JIRi VOKOUN

JAN HAJEK

PETR LISKA

LUKAS SVOBODA
LUKAS BURDA

JIRI HYAN

MARIO HOLECEK
TOMAS TYRYCHTR
VACLAV CYRANY
MICHAL SIROKY
TADEAS SEFR
DALIBOR HOMOLKA
MICHAL KLASNA
RICHARD VOSYKA
DRAHOMIR KOUDELKA
MICHAL PICPAUER
RADEK CIPERA

PETR KOPICKA
PAVEL JICINSKY
KRISTYNA PEJSOVA
ADAM ULVR

MATE] NOVOTNY
STEPAN KMOCH
JAKUB KUCERA
MILOSLAV KOMAREK
JAN ZELENKA

NIKOL MOLHANCOVA
JOSEF MATEJKA
LUCIE CELBOVA
PETR VONDRAK
DAVID KANKA
JAROMIR MOJZiS
PETR KLEIN

PAVEL BURES
MARTIN STROS
PETR VALENTA
ALENA URBANOVA
PETR POKORNY
DAVID DOBIAS
TOMAS PANEK
ANNA BENESOVA
JIRI KRACIK

ZDENEK HLUBINA
ZUZANA ZDENKOVA
LIBOR VENCL
RADEK PILNACEK
RADEK DYNTAR
PETR HALAMKA
MIROSLAV KASPAR

1978
1979
1969
2008
2008
1972
1985
1979
1975
1995
2002
1969
1979
1998
1979
1998
1958
1981
1954
1971
1991
1964
1977
1976
2000
2007
1990
2008
1991
1968
1982
2008
1965
1992
1979
1979
1974
1973
1982
1983
1980
2003
1975
1977
1985
2004
1984
1984
1979
1980
1977
1972
1982
1972

DOLNI MAXOV

PRAHA 10

CARLA. KUPKOLO.CZ
LAWI JUNIOR TEAM
EXPRES CZ - BMD TEAM KOLIN
CERVENY KOSTELEC
PRAHA

DEK STAVEBNINY

KOLA SiR

T) SOKOL VYSOKE VESELI(
ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM

NKT KABLO
BEZCI RAJE

PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
MALLO ENDURO TEAM
BOHEMIE NOVY BOR
KLADNO

HAVEN TEAM

MEIXNER

SLATINANY

SKI RADVANICE

HRT CYCLING TEAM
SRCH

GHOST TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

D21

RATAJSKA 40

HSK CYCLING TEAM

KCC LITOMYSL
KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
MERIDA BIKERANER TEAM JUNIOR
VUNE DREVA S.R.O.
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
AUTOGALERIE VITVAR KIA JICiN
KOZOJEDY

SOKOL ZERNOV
PODHORNI UJEZD

NKT KABLO

NKT KABLO

CYKLO BENDA

GHOST TEAM
HNEVKOVICE U LEDCE NAD SAZAVOU
CSG TRI TEAM

SK STARA PAKA
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

SDH OLESNICE

D21

PRAHA 10

LI/VE BIKE TEAM

HSK CYCLING TEAM

EMA

WEBER TEAM

BENATKY NAD JIZEROU

02:25:39.2
02:27:08.1
02:27:18.0
02:27:22.5
02:27:25.6
02:27:59.1
02:28:34.8
02:29:20.7
02:29:23.2
02:29:40.0
02:30:44.6
02:30:50.8
02:31:08.7
02:32:17.7
02:33:02.7
02:33:10.7
02:33:11.9
02:33:13.4
02:33:28.9
02:33:29.1
02:33:35.3
02:33:37.5
02:33:41.1
02:33:48.8
02:34:40.9
02:36:26.2
02:36:28.6
02:36:38.7
02:37:53.1
02:40:08.6
02:40:48.7
02:41:33.1
02:41:51.4
02:43:10.9
02:43:40.2
02:43:52.0
02:43:53.8
02:44:14.7
02:44:15.0
02:44:15.3
02:44:19.3
02:45:24.6
02:50:36.6
02:51:48.3
02:52:05.9
02:52:12.1
02:54:09.6
02:54:38.3
02:57:24.3
02:58:36.4
02:59:05.7
02:59:50.0
03:00:36.9
03:00:42.6
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28:03
29:32
29:42
29:46
29:50
30:23
30:59
31:45
31:47
32:04
33:09
33:15
B82S
34:42
35:27
35:35
35:36
35:37
35:53
35:53
35:59
36:01
36:05
36:13
37:05
38:50
38:53
39:03
40:17
42:33
43:13
43:57
44:15
45:35
46:04
46:16
46:18
46:39
46:39
46:39
46:43
47:49
53:01
54:12
54:30
54:36
56:34
57:02
59:48
01:01:00
01:01:30
01:02:14
01:03:01
01:03:07
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
(130)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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19/DM4
22/DM2
23/DM2
20/DM4
4/DM5
33/DM3
24/DM2
5/DM5
21/DM4
34/DM3
25/DM2
35/DM3
2/DZ2
14/DM1
15/DM1
26/DM2
22/DM4
36/DM3
6/DM5
37/DM3
38/DM3
39/DM3
3/DZ2
40/DM3
23/DM4
9/DM|
5/DZ1
24/DM4
/DM1
/DM2
/DM3
/DM1
/DM4
/DM4
/DM2
/DM2
/DM3
/DM4
/DM4
/DM3
/DM5
/DM3
/DM2

113
33
131
73
55
80
107
21
85
31
122
115
83
59
106
117
51
10
14
38
130
140
37
77
15
35
34
30
127
102
20
23
25
43
48
62
78
87
89
104
105
132

MARTIN BACOVSKY
LUBOS LHOTAK
TOMAS JANACEK
JURGEN KONIG
VACLAV PUNDA
LIBOR KROPACEK
TOMAS RYCHNA
TOMAS SIPKA
MILOS DOLEJS
JAKUB SMITKA
PETR HUREI

PAVEL MILLER
OLCA VITOUSOVA
DOMINIK SKRIVAN
JAROSLAV MACH
PETR CERVINKA
ZDENEK EICHLER
MARTIN KUBISTA
ARNOST BERNARD
PETR BURIAN

JAN JINDRA
ZDENEK MRACEK
IVANA SIMONOVA
MICHAL JAROS

JAN RUZHA

PETR BURIAN
TEREZA JANACKOVA
TOMAS JANACEK
PATRIK HOSPODKA
VOJTECH VANICEK
VRATA VOJTECH
JAN-JAKUB CUMPELIK
KRYSTOF ERLEBACH
MAREK FOLTYN
JAN KAZDA

DAVID KOZAK
PAVEL MISKOV
PETR RYBIN

JAN SYKORA
FRANTISEK SOUREK
JIRi ZAHRADKA
MICHAL PROKOP
MICHAL STIiPEK

1973
1993
1988
1972
1960
1976
1991
1962
1974
1984
1993
1981
1980
1996
2002
1989
1972
1976
1961
1983
1982
1976
1965
1979
1966
2008
2005
1973
2002
1985
1982
1998
1968
1974
1988
1990
1976
1968
1974
1982
1959
1978
1993

ALLTRAINING.CZ

AS

HRADEC KRALOVE
SCHMOLEN

MTB MODRANY

KOLIN

CHLASTANA
PRO-MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
ZEHUN

JICIN

JICIN

CHOTEC

LITOMYSL

WEBER TEAM

STRELCI

CASLAV

THE SLOWEST RIDER
WEBER TEAM

KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
STRELCI

BRODCE

FOFRCLUB USTIi

LAZNE BELOHRAD
TISICE

NADSENCI Z POSAZAVI
STRELCI

3x108

3x108

GHOST TEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
ZELEZNICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SUCHE KOSTI VRCHLABI

MR TEAM A BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

KOKA TEAM
STRELCI
TRANETECHNOLOGIES

RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM

WEBER
NKT KABLO
OSTOVICE
BIKEPART CYCLING
MS CYCLING TEAM

03:04:30.4
03:10:49.4
03:11:29.5
03:11:55.2
03:12:46.8
03:12:58.4
03:14:18.6
03:14:48.6
03:14:55.7
03:15:24.2
03:15:26.2
03:17:06.4
03:17:17.1
03:17:21.7
03:19:03.8
03:27:33.3
03:27:38.3
03:28:24.3
03:40:30.8
03:41:10.7
03:43:14.0
04:08:08.0
04:15:08.0
04:17:08.0
04:20:08.0
04:20:08.1
04:56:12.0
04:56:12.0
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01:06:54
01:13:13
01:13:53
01:14:19
01:15:11
01:15:22
01:16:43
01:17:13
01:17:20
01:17:48
01:17:50
01:19:30
01:19:41
01:19:46
01:21:28
01:29:57
01:30:02
01:30:48
01:42:55
01:43:35
01:45:38
02:10:32
02:17:32
02:19:32
02:22:32
02:22:32
02:58:36
02:58:36
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